

e-file Reg. Civil Suit No. 238 /2024
CNR NO.MHPU09-007312-2024
Dattatray Alhat and others .Vrs..
Chandrakant Alhat

**Order below application dated 06.07.2024 at index title No.3 at
page No. 1 to 2**

Read and recorded.

Date :- 01.03.2025

(AL Amoodi A. K.)
3rd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Pimpri, Pune.

**Order below application dated 03.10.2024 at index title No.1 at
page No. 1**

Filed.

Date :- 01.03.2025

(AL Amoodi A. K.)
3rd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Pimpri, Pune.

**Order below application dated 03.10.2024 at index title No.2 at
page No. 1 to 2**

Filed

Date :- 01.03.2025

(AL Amoodi A. K.)
3rd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Pimpri, Pune.

**Order below application dated 03.10.2024 at index title No.3 at
page No. 2 to 4**

Plaintiffs to say.

Date :- 01.03.2025

(AL Amoodi A. K.)
3rd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Pimpri, Pune.

**Order below application dated 03.10.2024 at index title No.4 at
page No.4 to 6**

Plaintiffs to say.

Date :- 01.03.2025

(AL Amoodi A. K.)
3rd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Pimpri, Pune.

**Order below application dated 08.01.2025 at index title No. 166
at page No. 1 to 4**

Read and recorded.

Date :- 01.03.2025

(AL Amoodi A. K.)
3rd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Pimpri, Pune.

**Order below application dated 08.01.2025 at index title No. 167
at page No. 1 to 3**

Read and recorded.

Date :- 01.03.2025

(AL Amoodi A. K.)
3rd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Pimpri, Pune.

CERTIFICATE

“ I affirm that the contents of this P. D.F file Judgment / Order are same word for word as per original Judgment.

Name of Steno : Smt. K. U. Pawar

Court Name : AL Amoodi A. K.
3rd Jt. C.J.J.D., Pimpri, Pune.

Date :01.03.2025

Judgment/Order signed by
presiding officer on :01.03.2025

Judgment/Order uploaded on :01.03.2025